/5 —tRY~0 0072 -0 0

STATE OF KANSAS

=~  STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION Form CP-4
Give All Information C letel:
Make Requized Afftdavit | WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corperation Comminsion
fi:iig:;.h:(::t?s 67202 Moxton County. Sec.l2  Twp.325 Rge. 40 XEX X (W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWYSWX™ or footage from lines__C SF_NW
, | Lease Owner. Cities Service 0il Company
| | Lease Name French "A" Well No._ 2
: l Office Address Box 1228, Guymon, Oklahowma
— T :_ I Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Gas
1 x I Date well completed 8=25 1960
: { Application for plugging filed 2-24 1570
T ] Application for plugging approved 225 1970
! | Plugging commenced 3-18 1970
= : Plugging completed 3-21 1970
=T "7 T[] Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation _Uneconomical. Lo produce
I |
I i If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 2=20 1970
' Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above
Section Plat menced? Yes
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Mr, E, Eves, Sublette, Kansas
Producing formation Morrow S$=3 Depth to top_5672 _ Bottom 5804 Total Depth of Well_6176 et
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM D SI2E PUT IN PULLED OUT
Morrow_S=3 Gas 5672 5804 | 8 5/8 1706 None
4 1/2 5870 2325

Describo in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used

in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
_ feet for each plug set.
ement ent from 5798' to 4789°

mudded hole from 4789' o 1600°', spatted 40 sacks cement from 16Q0' to 1495', mudded hole
from 1495' to 35', spotted 10 sacks cement from 35' to 5'. QCul off 8 5/8" casing 5 feet
below ground level and welded on steel cap with well name and date on cap.

APRy - ISSioy
CONQER" - I‘g ﬂ
(Bt/) .V A;—".O 1z

(If nddiﬂon?l description is necessury, use BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor____Daco Well Sexvice

Address 1700 §. Main, Borger, Texas

STATE OF OKLAHOMA , COUNTY OF TEXAS 8.

H, E. Massey {employee of owner) or {owner or operator) of the above-described

well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as flled and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

(Signature)_H. E. Massey /6/66/%144/,:/1,

Dist. Manager, Box 1228, Guymona Oklaghoma

¢ - .r (Addreu)
SuBsCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this__30th _  day of Marchn - - =.,,' _f ’ lq 70
My commission expires 10-21-73 Dan B.’ Codner = Notary Public.

] oy, £ "




Gyp

Gyp and Shale
Anhydrite and Red Bed
Anhydrite and Shale

Anhydrite

Anhydrite and Red Bed
Anhydrite and Shale
Lime and Shale

Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Lime
Sand
Sand

& Shale
& Shale
& Shaie
& Shale
& Shale

& Shale

Shale

Sand
Lime

& Shale

Shale & Sand
Shale & Lime

Lime
TIDI

/B~ 0P~ 0007 ~OO0 0

DRILLER"S LOG
French "A" #2
Sec. 12-325-40W

Morton Co., Kansas

43
820

1380 -

1707
1790
2240
2480
2655
2775
2870
2930
3030
3270
3419
3857
3917
5205
5515
5531
5548
5691
5698
5730
5862
6039
6176

43
820
1380
1707
1790
2240
2480
2655
2775
2870
2930
3030
3270
3419
3857
3917
5205
5515
5531
5548
5691
5698
5730
5862
6039
6176

REc

STAT; E,V

E CORPORAT! c%nﬁusst
oN

coNS,f EB25 197,
L Jch;ta‘ Kansas SION




