## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Form CP-4

Give All Information Completely Make Required Affidavit Mail or Deliver Report to:

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Conservation Division						•			
State Corporation Commission 212 No. Market	Morto	n	Count	v Sec 12	Twp. 325 Rge.	40 xxx x	(W)		
Wichita, Kansas 67202							_(,,,		
NORTH	Location as "NE/CNW%SW%" or footage from lines C SE NW  Lease Owner Cities Service Oil Company								
1 ' i   i	Lease Name	French				Well No. 2			
l i	Office Address	Box 12	28, Guyn	non, Oklal	10ma_				
<u> </u>		ell (completed a							
i <u> </u>   i		pleted		25		1	<u>960</u>		
x   !		plugging filed		-24		1	9.70		
				•25		1	9 70		
<b>l</b> i   i		enced		<u>-18</u>			9_70_		
		eted	_	-21	<del> </del>	1	9 70		
<del> </del>	Reason for abar	donment of well	or producing	g formation	Uneconomica	l to prod	<u>uce</u>		
1 1 1 1			<del> </del>	·					
<b>!</b>	If a producing	If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 2-20 19 70							
	Was permission	obtained from	the Conserv	ation Division	or its agents befo	ore plugging wa	is com-		
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat	menced?			<del></del>					
Name of Conservation Agent who super	vised plugging of thi	s well Mr.	E. Eves	s, Subleti	te, Kansas				
Producing formation Morrow	<u>s-3</u> r	epth to top <u>56</u>	72 Botton	<u>, 5804</u>	_ Total Depth of	Well 6176	Feet		
Show depth and thickness of all water,	oil and gas formation	15.							
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS	S				(	CASING RECO	כומו		
OIL, GIB ON WITHIN ILLEGIAL		1		<del></del>	<del></del>				
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	OTO	SIZE	PUT IN	ANTTED ON	<u> </u>		
Morrow S-3	<u>Gas</u>	5672	<u> 5804</u>	8 5/8	1706	None			
				4 1/2	5870	2325			
		<del></del>		<del> </del>		·			
				ļ					
		ļ		ļ		<del></del> -	<u> </u>		
					<del></del> -				
				<del> </del>					
from 1495' to 35', spotte below ground level and w									
	<del></del>	<del></del>							
	· <u> </u>			<del></del> -		<del></del>			
				0 -	CEIVED PRATION COMMISS				
				STATE COOR	CEIVER				
				Jemos	PRATION CO				
			_	API	2 1	10IV			
			··	CONSEDIT	19/1)				
	CONSERVATION DIVISION								
					ar Kansas	[			
<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>		<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>			
<del></del>	<u> </u>								
					<del></del> _	<del></del>			
	(If additional	description is necess	ary, use BACK	of this sheet)					
Name of Plugging Contractor <u>Dav</u>						<del></del>			
Address1/1	<u>00 S. Main, B</u>	orger, Texa	.s						
STATE OFOKLAHOMA	COL	INTY OF	TEXAS						
H. E. Massey						-Cab1 - 1	., ,		
well, being first duly swom on oath, so		myledge of the f	mproyee or o	owner/ or (ov	vner or operator)	or the above-de	scribed		
above-described well as filed and that	the same are true or	owiense of me r	eln me Cod		ers heleiu contain	and the los	; or the		
The second was not us most and that	Game are true ar		•	//	6 m.				
		(Signature) $H_{\bullet}$	E. Mass	sey / To	MASSI	y			
	•	Di	st. Mana	ager, Box	1228, Guyma	on <mark>y</mark> Oklaho	ma		
_	. 00:1			٠, ٠,٠	(Address)				
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before	e me this30th_	day of	Marc	77	<del></del>	<u>'U</u>			
			Λ.	Van F	Collner	/			

10-21-73

My commission expires\_\_\_\_

Dan B. Codner

Contraction

Notary Public.

DRILLER"S LOG						
French "A" #2						
Sec. 12-32S-40W						
Morton Co., Kansas						

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

Gyp Gyp and Shale Anhydrite and Red Bed	0 - 43 43 - 820 820 - 1380
Anhydrite and Shale	1380 - 1707
Anhydrite	1707 - 1790
Anhydrite and Red Bed	1790 - 2240
Anhydrite and Shale	2240 - 2480
Lime and Shale	2480 - 2655
Lime	2655 - 2775
Lime & Shale	2775 - 2870
Lime	2870 - 2930
Lime & Shale	2930 - 3030
Lime	3030 - 3270
Lime & Shale	3270 - 3419
Lime	3419 - 3857
Lime & Shale	3857 - 3917
Lime	3917 - 5205
Lime & Shale	5205 - 5515
Sand	5515 - 5531
Sand & Shale	5531 - 5548
Sha1e	5548 - 5691
Sand & Shale	5691 - 5698
Lime	5698 - 5730
Shale & Sand	5730 - 5862
Shale & Lime	5862 - 6039
Lime	6039 - 6176
T.D.	6176